Appledore Parish Council Grants and Donations Awarded and Contracts for 2017/2018 Financial Year

Grants and Donations

Appledore History Society for Beacon for War War |

Contracts

TP Jones and Co LLP - Payroll
Public Works Loan Board
Southern Water — Waste
South East - Water
Littlejohn LLP

Zurich Insurance

Kent Association of Local Councils
Appledore Village Hall

Staff

Dawson & Associates

Sibley Pares

Appledore Magazine

£250.00

£195.00
£10,633.75
£172.74
£167.48
£200.00
£418.04
£255.18
£255.00
£10,899.45
£3,000.00
£900.00
£220.00



